
&

?

#

#

44

44

.

.13
j
1
3

j
1
3

j
2
3

.

.
j
1
3

r
64

1. Is
2. Are
3. Have
4. He

the
you
you
will

path -
wea -

fought
give

way
ry

with
you

fraught
of

doubts
all

with
the
and
you

..51 J
5
1 J

5
1 J

5
1

..J
5
1 R

1

1

..%#
Œ

woe?
wrong?
fears,
need

.

.
!

!
Œ

.

.35
j
3
5

j
2
4

j
1
3

.

.
j
3
5

r
2
4

Is
Have
Thru

If

it
you
the
you

dark
lost
man -
let

where -
your

y
Him

e’er
hope
lone -

guide

you
and
ly

and

.1 j
J1 J

75 J
16 ..J

1
5

r
R5

.

.!#
Œ

go?
song?
years?
lead;

..%! Œ

&

?

#

#

.

.13
j
1
3

j
3
5

j
2
4

.

.
j
1
3

r
2
5

Has
Je -
Tho’
He’s

your
sus

your
a

sor -
waits
eyes
per -

rows
to
are
fect

laid
make
dim

Friend

you
you
with

in -

.1 j
J1

j
J1 J

75
..J
16 R

75

.

.#% Œ

low?
strong,
tears,
deed;

.! Œ

j
3
5

5
1

U j
3
5

1
5

2
5

Je -
Je -
Je -
Je -

sus
sus
sus
sus

will
will
will
will

com -
com -
com -
com -

fort
fort
fort
fortj

J1
31

u

j
J1

3
5

8
5

..!% Œ

you.
you.
you.
you.

.

.
#

!
Œ

&

?

#

#

j
1
3

1
3

j
53

64 53

Je - sus will com - fort

J
5
1

5
1 J

1

1

1

1

1

1

.

.#% Œ

you,

.

.
!

!
Œ

j
2
4

2
4

j
1
3

3
5

2
4

Je - sus will com - fort

J
75 75 J

16 1
5 75

.

.!#
Œ

you,

.

.
!

!
Œ

&

?

#

#

j
1
3

1
3

j
64 53

3
5

Nev - er de - spair, your

J
5
1

5
1 J

1

1

1

1

1

j
2
4

1
3

j
2
5

#
%

sor - rows He’ll share,

J
75

16 J
75

!

j
3
5

5
1

U j
3
5

1
5

2
5

Je - sus will com - fortj
J1

31

u

j
J1

3
5

8
5

..!% Œ

you.

.

.
#

!
Œ

Refrain

Jesus Will Comfort You
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